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us e n i x m e m b e r b e n e F it s

Members of the USENIX Association 
 receive the following benefits:

free subscrip tion to ;login:, the Associa-
tion’s magazine, published six times 
a year, featuring technical articles, 
system administration articles, tips 
and techniques, practical columns 
on such topics as security, Perl, net-
works, and operating systems, book 
reviews, and summaries of sessions 
at USENIX conferences.

access to ; lo gin : online from October 
1997 to this month: 
www.usenix.org/publications/login/.

discounts on registration fees for all 
 USENIX conferences.

discounts on the purchase of proceed-
ings and CD-ROMs from USENIX 
conferences. 

special discounts on a variety of prod-
ucts, books, software, and periodi-
cals: www.usenix.org/membership/
specialdisc.html.

the right to vote on matters affecting 
the Association, its bylaws, and elec-
tion of its directors and officers.

for more infor m ation regarding mem-
bership or benefits, please see  
www.usenix.org/membership/ 
or contact office@usenix.org. 
Phone: 510-528-8649
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Communicate directly with the 
 USENIX Board of Directors by  
writing to board@usenix.org.

President

Clem Cole, Intel 
clem@usenix.org

Vice President

Margo Seltzer, Harvard University 
margo@usenix.org

secre ta ry

Alva Couch, Tufts University 
alva@usenix.org

tre a surer

Brian Noble, University of Michigan 
brian@usenix.org

direc to r s

Matt Blaze, University of Pennsylvania 
matt@usenix.org

Gerald Carter, Samba.org/Centeris 
jerry@usenix.org

Rémy Evard, Novartis 
remy@usenix.org

Niels Provos, Google 
niels@usenix.org

For details of the election results,  
see http://www.usenix.org/about/ 
elections08results.html.
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The USENIX Association’s Annual 
Meeting with the membership and the 
Board of Directors will be held during 
the 2008 USENIX Annual Technical 
Conference, on June 25, 2008, Boston, 
Massachusetts. The time and place of 
the meeting will be announced on-site 
and on the conference Web site, www.
usenix.org/usenix08.

us e n i x & sag e CO ntaC t i n FO

Conference Registration: 
conference@usenix.org

Executive Director: 
Ellie Young, ellie@usenix.org

;login: Submissions: 
login@usenix.org

Mailing List Rental: 
Camille Mulligan, sales@usenix.org

Marketing: 
Anne Dickison, marketing@usenix.org

Membership: 
membership@usenix.org

Ordering USENIX & SAGE 
 Publications: 
orders@usenix.org

Password Problems: 
office@usenix.org

Permission to Reprint from USENIX 
& SAGE Publications: 
Jane-Ellen Long, jel@usenix.org

Publicity: 
Anne Dickison, marketing@usenix.org

Publishing with USENIX and SAGE: 
Jane-Ellen Long, jel@usenix.org

Campus Rep Program: 
Anne Dickison, anne@usenix.org

SAGE: 
Jane-Ellen Long, jel@sage.org

Sponsorship and Exhibiting: 
Camille Mulligan, sponsorship@
usenix.org

Standards: 
Nick Stoughton, nick@usenix.org

Student Conference Grants/Stipends: 
Devon Shaw, students@usenix.org

System Administrator: 
Tony Del Porto, tony@usenix.org

Tutorial Speakers: 
Dan Klein, tutorials@usenix.org

Web Site: 
Casey Henderson, casey@usenix.org
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p r o f e s s o r s ,  c a m p u s  s t a f f,  a n d  s t u d e n t s — 

d o  y o u  h a v e  a  u s e n i X  R e p r e s e n t a t i v e  o n  y o u r  c a m p u s ? 

i f  n o t ,  u s e n i X  i s  i n t e r e s t e d  i n  h a v i n g  o n e !

The USENIX Campus Rep Program is a network of representatives at campuses around the 
world who provide Association information to students, and encourage student involvement 
in USENIX. This is a volunteer program, for which USENIX is always looking for academics 
to participate. The program is designed for faculty who directly interact with students. We 
fund one representative from a campus at a time. In return for service as a campus represen-
tative, we offer a complimentary membership and other benefits.

A campus rep’s responsibilities include:

n  Maintaining a library (online and in print) of USENIX publications at your university for 
student use

n  Distributing calls for papers and upcoming event brochures, and re-distributing informa-
tional emails from USENIX

n Encouraging students to apply for travel grants to conferences

n Providing students who wish to join USENIX with information and applications

n Helping students to submit research papers to relevant USENIX conferences

n  Providing USENIX with feedback and suggestions on how the organization can better serve 
students

In return for being our “eyes and ears” on campus, representatives receive a complimentary 
membership in USENIX with all membership benefits (except voting rights), and a free con-
ference registration once a year (after one full year of service as a campus rep).

To qualify as a campus representative, you must:

n Be full-time faculty or staff at a four year accredited university

n Have been a dues-paying member of USENIX for at least one full year in the past

For more information about our Student Programs, see http://www.usenix.org/students

USENIX contact: Anne Dickison, Director of Marketing, anne@usenix.org




